

## City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

## Legislation Details

File #: 120275. Version: 0 Name: Firehouse Subs Public Safety Foundation (NB)

Type: Staff Recommendation Status: Passed

File created: 9/6/2012 In control: City Manager

On agenda: Final action: 9/6/2012

Title: Firehouse Subs Public Safety Foundation (NB)

This is a request for City Commission approval for the Gainesville Police Department to participate in the Firehouse Subs Public Safety Foundation grant process by the local and regional Firehouse Subs

managers.

**Sponsors:** 

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/6/2012	0	City Commission	Approved as Recommended	Pass